
AMBERSWOOD 10K RACE RESULTS

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2012

RESULTS BY POSITION

Position Race NumberName Class Time

1 146 GLYN KAY M 00:37:04:359

2 11 MARTIN RUTTER M 00:38:05:093

3 122 MARK GLYNN M40 00:39:05:890

4 166 D Mc Cullan M45 00:39:49:453

5 119 PAUL MARSHAM M40 00:39:51:406

6 140 PAUL BOARDMAN M50 00:40:05:296

7 115 JOHN CROSS M40 00:40:09:375

8 134 PAUL SEDDON M 00:40:21:937

9 165 KEITH THOMAS M55 00:40:35:843

10 128 DOUG FLEMING M50 00:40:55:781

11 35 SCOTT CHRISTY M45 00:40:59:109

12 141 DAVE BAMFORD M45 00:41:14:156

13 161 STEPHEN ELLISON M 00:41:41:015

14 152 DES MCIVOR M45 00:41:54:265

15 137 ANGELA ALLON F40 00:42:21:812

16 24 COLIN KAY M55 00:42:26:859

17 156 PAUL WAREING M45 00:42:50:859

18 47 ANDY ABRAM M40 00:42:52:671

19 14 ANDY GASKELL M40 00:42:55:578

20 135 ALEX PARK M 00:43:00:984

21 27 HUGO FILLIPE M 00:43:36:828

22 147 GARY GOODALL M 00:43:57:046

23 109 Wayne Drinkwater M 00:45:06:687

24 121 John Kirk M 00:45:38:062

25 15 COLIN AINSCOUGH M45 00:45:57:562

26 31 GARETH DELVE M 00:46:06:406

27 44 GARY WANE M 00:46:38:328

28 106 Stephen Hilton M 00:47:19:687

29 2 EVAN NICHOL M 00:47:27:234

30 133 JOHN FOULDS M50 00:47:33:109

31 159 SUZANNE GREGORY F 00:47:38:000

32 155 MARTIN HALL M45 00:47:58:328

33 39 MICHAEL GOOSE M 00:48:03:937

34 18 MARTIN WILLIAMS M50 00:48:10:515

35 130 KELLY ANNE TOWNS F35 00:48:12:656

36 149 DON NICHOL M55 00:48:44:093

37 51 KATH HOYER F50 00:49:01:171

38 153 RAYMOND TAYLOR M55 00:49:26:859

39 158 DAVE CROWE M45 00:49:54:828

40 8 ADAM WALKER M 00:50:05:546

41 157 PAUL MCCRAKEN M 00:50:07:921

42 17 TIM CRIDDLE M45 00:50:11:515

43 6 KRIS BOOTH M 00:50:20:234

44 53 SAM ROBINSON F 00:50:25:781



45 75 NINA FISHER F 00:50:30:750

46 10 MIKE SZABO M 00:51:34:625

47 20 GEOFF COOPER M60 00:51:36:625

48 28 PAUL BASNETT M40 00:51:46:437

49 16 GARY NICHOL M45 00:52:10:671

50 150 EMILY MAXFIELD F 00:52:12:468

51 36 MARK FORSHAW M 00:52:19:359

52 32 CHRIS PARKER M 00:52:23:859

53 33 STUART GARTON M 00:53:06:437

54 40 GREG CAMPBELL M 00:53:18:484

55 65 CLARE WILSHER F35 00:53:30:734

56 107 Dave Williams M 00:53:44:421

57 4 ANDREW DUNCALF M 00:53:54:046

58 26 DAVID EVANS M 00:54:12:968

59 1 A J HOWARD M 00:54:30:343

60 148 ROBERT J BROWN M40 00:54:44:937

61 136 PAULA EVANS F 00:55:06:515

62 108 Pete Williams M 00:55:14:343

63 162 OSMAN KOMURU M 00:55:18:640

64 45 ROB DYER M 00:55:24:937

65 131 S TAYLOR F45 00:55:35:515

66 30 CHRIS THOMAS M 00:55:43:546

67 64 EMMA OWEN F35 00:55:50:140

68 58 CATHERINE POTTS F 00:55:53:375

69 25 ANDREW BERKLEY M40 00:56:24:812

70 120 Denise Heslop F45 00:56:28:765

71 70 SUE STEWART F60 00:56:37:578

72 89 JENNY HIGGS F 00:56:55:281

73 60 DIANE HENNIGAN F35 00:57:33:640

74 160 HELEN PRESTON F 00:57:37:640

75 56 NICKY WILLIAMS F40 0057:51:031

76 21 FRANCIS RICHARDSON M65 00:58:19:218

77 50 SUSAN JONES F45 00:58:48:937

78 37 WILLIAM PREECE M 00:58:50:609

79 151 CAROLYN SLATER F 00:59:09:593

80 350 JULIE JENKINS F45 00:59:22:390

81 90 KATHARINE LAY F40 00:59:26:328

82 62 ANNA O'MALLEY F 00:59:29:218

83 61 HEIDI GREEN F 01:00:13:453

84 77 LIZ MOLE F50 01:00:26:937

85 9 PETER FORMELA M 01:00:50:437

86 5 PAUL HARLEY M 01:00:52:062

87 86 REBECCA MORTON F 01:01:14:078

88 67 LYNDA ROBINSON F45 01:01:49:406

89 55 KERRY STRICKLAND F 01:02:00:484

90 59 ALISON CAIN F50 01:02:06:734

91 12 IAN MADDRELL M 01:02:23:718

92 83 MELANIE MCGHEE F 01:02:42:140

93 79 CATH DYSON F35 01:03:58:968

94 63 GRACE MOFFITT F 01:04:09:781



95 129 SONIA EVANS F 01:04:45:609

96 80 KERRI DAVENPORT F 01:04:59:359

97 85 SARAH MORTON F 01:05:32:937

98 91 ALISON ROTHERAM F40 01:06:32:125

99 92 ANGELA BROOKES F40 01:06:33:531

100 22 MIKE MCDONALD M70 01:07:03:437

101 71 JENNIFER BUCHANAN F 01:08:06:953

102 54 ADELLE MCNAMARA F35 01:09:15:140

103 74 LAURA KEELEY F 01:09:22:562

104 72 SALLY HIGGS F 01:11:05:906

105 163 JAMES CUNLIFFE M 01:12:48:984

106 164 RACHEL ROBERTS F 01:12:51:312

107 82 CHRISTINE ASPEN F40 01:13:35:421

108 43 MARK ASPIN M40 01:13:38:093

109 46 MATTHEW HIRD M 01:14:21:531

110 73 SIAN NORMAN F 01:52:07

111 57 COLETTE DUNCAFF F55 01:52:07



AMBERSWOOD 10K RACE RESULTS

SUNDAY 1ST JULY 2012

RESULTS BY AGE CATEGORY

Position Race NumberName Class Time

31 159 SUZANNE GREGORY F 00:47:38:000

44 53 SAM ROBINSON F 00:50:25:781

45 75 NINA FISHER F 00:50:30:750

50 150 EMILY MAXFIELD F 00:52:12:468

61 136 PAULA EVANS F 00:55:06:515

68 58 CATHERINE POTTS F 00:55:53:375

72 89 JENNY HIGGS F 00:56:55:281

74 160 HELEN PRESTON F 00:57:37:640

79 151 CAROLYN SLATER F 00:59:09:593

82 62 ANNA O'MALLEY F 00:59:29:218

83 61 HEIDI GREEN F 01:00:13:453

87 86 REBECCA MORTON F 01:01:14:078

89 55 KERRY STRICKLAND F 01:02:00:484

92 83 MELANIE MCGHEE F 01:02:42:140

94 63 GRACE MOFFITT F 01:04:09:781

95 129 SONIA EVANS F 01:04:45:609

96 80 KERRI DAVENPORT F 01:04:59:359

97 85 SARAH MORTON F 01:05:32:937

101 71 JENNIFER BUCHANAN F 01:08:06:953

103 74 LAURA KEELEY F 01:09:22:562

104 72 SALLY HIGGS F 01:11:05:906

106 164 RACHEL ROBERTS F 01:12:51:312

110 73 SIAN NORMAN F 01:52:07

35 130 KELLY ANNE TOWNS F35 00:48:12:656

55 65 CLARE WILSHER F35 00:53:30:734

67 64 EMMA OWEN F35 00:55:50:140

73 60 DIANE HENNIGAN F35 00:57:33:640

93 79 CATH DYSON F35 01:03:58:968

102 54 ADELLE MCNAMARA F35 01:09:15:140

15 137 ANGELA ALLON F40 00:42:21:812

75 56 NICKY WILLIAMS F40 0057:51:031

81 90 KATHARINE LAY F40 00:59:26:328

98 91 ALISON ROTHERAM F40 01:06:32:125

99 92 ANGELA BROOKES F40 01:06:33:531

107 82 CHRISTINE ASPEN F40 01:13:35:421

65 131 S TAYLOR F45 00:55:35:515

70 120 Denise Heslop F45 00:56:28:765

77 50 SUSAN JONES F45 00:58:48:937

80 350 JULIE JENKINS F45 00:59:22:390

88 67 LYNDA ROBINSON F45 01:01:49:406

37 51 KATH HOYER F50 00:49:01:171

84 77 LIZ MOLE F50 01:00:26:937

90 59 ALISON CAIN F50 01:02:06:734

111 57 COLETTE DUNCAFF F55 01:52:07



71 70 SUE STEWART F60 00:56:37:578

1 146 GLYN KAY M 00:37:04:359

2 11 MARTIN RUTTER M 00:38:05:093

8 134 PAUL SEDDON M 00:40:21:937

13 161 STEPHEN ELLISON M 00:41:41:015

20 135 ALEX PARK M 00:43:00:984

21 27 HUGO FILLIPE M 00:43:36:828

22 147 GARY GOODALL M 00:43:57:046

23 109 Wayne Drinkwater M 00:45:06:687

24 121 John Kirk M 00:45:38:062

26 31 GARETH DELVE M 00:46:06:406

27 44 GARY WANE M 00:46:38:328

28 106 Stephen Hilton M 00:47:19:687

29 2 EVAN NICHOL M 00:47:27:234

33 39 MICHAEL GOOSE M 00:48:03:937

40 8 ADAM WALKER M 00:50:05:546

41 157 PAUL MCCRAKEN M 00:50:07:921

43 6 KRIS BOOTH M 00:50:20:234

46 10 MIKE SZABO M 00:51:34:625

51 36 MARK FORSHAW M 00:52:19:359

52 32 CHRIS PARKER M 00:52:23:859

53 33 STUART GARTON M 00:53:06:437

54 40 GREG CAMPBELL M 00:53:18:484

56 107 Dave Williams M 00:53:44:421

57 4 ANDREW DUNCALF M 00:53:54:046

58 26 DAVID EVANS M 00:54:12:968

59 1 A J HOWARD M 00:54:30:343

62 108 Pete Williams M 00:55:14:343

63 162 OSMAN KOMURU M 00:55:18:640

64 45 ROB DYER M 00:55:24:937

66 30 CHRIS THOMAS M 00:55:43:546

78 37 WILLIAM PREECE M 00:58:50:609

85 9 PETER FORMELA M 01:00:50:437

86 5 PAUL HARLEY M 01:00:52:062

91 12 IAN MADDRELL M 01:02:23:718

105 163 JAMES CUNLIFFE M 01:12:48:984

109 46 MATTHEW HIRD M 01:14:21:531

3 122 MARK GLYNN M40 00:39:05:890

5 119 PAUL MARSHAM M40 00:39:51:406

7 115 JOHN CROSS M40 00:40:09:375

18 47 ANDY ABRAM M40 00:42:52:671

19 14 ANDY GASKELL M40 00:42:55:578

48 28 PAUL BASNETT M40 00:51:46:437

60 148 ROBERT J BROWN M40 00:54:44:937

69 25 ANDREW BERKLEY M40 00:56:24:812

108 43 MARK ASPIN M40 01:13:38:093

4 166 D Mc Cullan M45 00:39:49:453

11 35 SCOTT CHRISTY M45 00:40:59:109

12 141 DAVE BAMFORD M45 00:41:14:156

14 152 DES MCIVOR M45 00:41:54:265



17 156 PAUL WAREING M45 00:42:50:859

25 15 COLIN AINSCOUGH M45 00:45:57:562

32 155 MARTIN HALL M45 00:47:58:328

39 158 DAVE CROWE M45 00:49:54:828

42 17 TIM CRIDDLE M45 00:50:11:515

49 16 GARY NICHOL M45 00:52:10:671

6 140 PAUL BOARDMAN M50 00:40:05:296

10 128 DOUG FLEMING M50 00:40:55:781

30 133 JOHN FOULDS M50 00:47:33:109

34 18 MARTIN WILLIAMS M50 00:48:10:515

9 165 KEITH THOMAS M55 00:40:35:843

16 24 COLIN KAY M55 00:42:26:859

36 149 DON NICHOL M55 00:48:44:093

38 153 RAYMOND TAYLOR M55 00:49:26:859

47 20 GEOFF COOPER M60 00:51:36:625

76 21 FRANCIS RICHARDSON M65 00:58:19:218

100 22 MIKE MCDONALD M70 01:07:03:437


